Approved for Public Release: NG24-0127. © 2024 Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation
A NEW AGE OF HIGH ENERGY LASERS
Advantages of All Diode-Pumped Laser Systems
Approved for Public Release: NG24-0127. © 2024 Cutting Edge Optronics, Inc.
Approved for Public Release: NG24-0127. © 2024 Cutting Edge Optronics, Inc.
Introduction
OVER THE PAST DECADE, Cutting Edge
Optronics (CEO), a wholly owned subsidiary of

Pulse
Energy (J)
Pulse Width
(ns)
Pulse
Temporal
Profile
Repetition
Rate (Hz)
Average
Power
(W)
Output
Wavelength
(nm)
CPL-020-QSG 2 <10 Gaussian 10 20 532
CPL-040-QSF 4 ~20 Gaussian 10 40 527
GS-025-QTG 0.5 <10 Gaussian 50 25 532
CPL-025-QSF 5 1-5* Square 5 25 527
CPL-010-QSF 1 ~5 Square 10 10 527
CPL-070-QSF 7 ~4 Square 10 70 527
CPL-210-QSH 10 >20 Gaussian 20 200 1053
* Variable
Cut t ing Edge Optronics  Headquar ters
Approved for Public Release: NG24-0127. © 2024 Cutting Edge Optronics, Inc.